Suicide Deaths

Suicide Deaths

*Most recent data (2012): 13.2 deaths per 100,000, including 269 deaths.
«Trend over time: 2000-08: flat; 2008-12: rising

Suicide deaths, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 1.5 10.8 12.2 233
AGE
18-24 10.8 8.8 132 19
2544 12.9 1.7 14.2 78
4564 17.8 16.2 19.5 92
65+ 17.1 14.7 19.8 36
GENDER
Male 17.9 16.7 19.2 175
Female 4.9 6.2 57
RACE/ETHNICITY
AIAN 14.5 7.1 29.9 3
Asian 41 6.7 16
Black 6.2 1.3 10
Hispanic 4.1 9.8 9
Multiple 5.7 34 1.7 4
NHPI 1448 348§ 50.8§ 1
White 12.9 121 13.8 197
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 13.0 11.0 15.2 34
Medium 12.0 1.1 12.9 154
REGION
East 10.1 8.9 1.5 53
North 12.7 10 15.9 16
Seattle 12.0 10.9 13.3 80
South 1.6 10.5 12.8 81
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)
- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
“Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

*Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.
§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.
Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.




Suicide deaths
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County 15 H

Age <18
18-24
25-44
45-64

65+

16

Male

Female

AlAN
Asian
Black

Hispanic

1 14.5

Multiple
NHPI
White

| 14.4°

High Poverty
Medium

Low

East
North
Seattle
South

| [ [ I
0 15 30 45

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.
* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.

Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.

80



Suicide deaths by comparison areas

The Healthy People 2020 Objective for suicide deaths is 10/100,000.

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States 2010 121 NA NA
WA State 2012 14.8 13.8 15.7
King County 2012 13.2 1.6 14.9

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.



Suicide deaths
by comparison areas

Healthy People
2020 Objective

United States
2010

WA State
2012

I
I
I
I
_ I
King County | 13.2 | -
2012 |
I
I
I

I I |
0 5 10 15

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
| Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.

20



Suicide deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year

King County (all ages) 1.5 10.8 12.2 233
Aubum 15.8 1.7 21.0 10
..Aubum-North 14.9 99 21.7 6
..Aubum-South 17.2 10.7 26.8 4
Bear Creek/Camation/Duvall 7.9 49 125 5
Bellewe 11.6 9.2 14.6 16
..Bellewse-Central 15.1 10 222 6
..Bellewe-NE 10.2 6.1 16.4 4
..Bellewie-South 1.2 6.2 19.1 3
..Bellewie-West 1.3 6.4 19.1 3
Black Diamond/Enumclaw/SE County 13.8 9.2 20.1 6
Bothell/Woodinville 9.5 54 15.8 3
Burien 10 6.5 15.0 5
Covingtor/Maple Valley 7.3 44 12.1 4
Des Moines/Normandy Park 13.4 85 20.2 5
East Federal Way 156.2 97 233 5
Fairwood 588 228 14.4§ 1
Federal Way 12.5 94 16.4 1"
..Fed Way-Central/Military Rd 13.5 9.6 18.7 8
..Fed Way-Dash Point/Woodmont 10.4 6.1 17.3 4
Issaquah 8.6 4.6 15.3 3
Kenmore/LFP 9.8 5.8 15.8 4
Kent 124 9.6 15.8 14
..Kent-East 8.7 4.8 15.2 3
..Kent-SE 10.2 6.6 15.3 5
..Kent-West 25 14.8 34.2 6
Kirkland 1.3 83 15.2 10
..Kirkland 127 8.6 18.3 6
..Kirkland North 89 5.0 15.2 3
Mercer Isle/Pt Cities 10.1 54 18.5 3
Newcastle/Four Creeks 10.5 55 18.7 3
North Highline 118 498 2288 2
R I T— ;
Renton 9.8 74 129 1
..Renton-East 10.3 6.0 17.7 3
..Renton-North 11.0 6.2 18.3 3
..Renton-South 8.9 5.6 13.6 5
Sammamish 9.2 54 16.1 4
SeaTac/Tukwila 1.2 71 171 5
Seattle 12.0 10.9 13.3 80
..Ballard 89 57 13.7 5
..Beacon/Gtowr/S.Park 95 57 15.1 4
..Capitol Hill/E.lake 1.4 74 18.1 6
..Central Seattle 13.7 9.4 20 7
..Delridge 14.1 84 229 4
..Downtown 19.0 13.9 32.9 10
..Fremont/Greenlake 10.1 6.4 16.1 6
..NE Seattle 1.7 8.2 16.5 8
..North Seattle 1.6 76 17.4 6
..NW Seattle 171 121 241 8
..QA/Magnolia 10.4 7.2 15.3 7
..SE Seattle 7.8 4.5 129 3
..West Seattle 1.9 84 171 8
Shoreline 16.2 1.8 22.0 9
Snoqualmie/North Bend/Skykomish 14.6 9.3 27 5
Vashon Island 858 288 26.08 1
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)

- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of anyrace and are included in the racial categories.



Suicide deaths by health reporting areas
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County Average
Auburn-North 1
Auburn-South 2

Ballard 2
Beacon/Gtown/S_Park 4
Bear CreekiCarnation/Duvall §
Bellevue-Central &
Bellevue-NE 7
Bellevue-South 8
Bellevue-West 9

Black Diamond/Enumciaw 10
BothellWoadinville 11

Burien 12

Capitol HIlllE.lake 13

Central Seattle 14
Covington/Maple Valley 15
Delridge 16

Des Moines/M™ormandy Park 17
Downtown 18

East Federal Way 19
Fairwood 20

Fed Way-CentraliMilitary Rd 21
Fed Way-Dash Point\Woodmont 22
Fremont/Greenlake 23
Issaguah 24

KenmorelLFP 25
Kent-East 26

Kent-SE 27

Kent-West 28

Kirkland 29

Kirkland Morth 30

Mercer Isle/Pt Cities 31

E Seattle 32

Newcastie/Four Creeks 33
Morth Highline 34

MNorth Seattle 35

NW Seattle 36

QAMagnolia 37

Redmond 38

Renton-East 39
Renton-Morth 40
Renton-South 41
Sammamish 42

SE Seatlle 43
SeaTacMukwila 44

Shoreline 45
Snoqualmie/MNorth Bend 46
Vashon Island 47

West Seattle 48

Note: HRA labels on the map match the chart on the right, listed in alphabetical order
Source; WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

20 25

15
‘Rate



Suicide deaths
King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

20
15 o = = --North
/7 = — Seattle
— King Coun
7T~ i Sougzh L
" =
< « - - East
DC:U ___-—-'_—"'—\ _.‘—'—.\-_/"‘—-.__#/
5 —_
0 -
I I I I I I I I I I I
@Q‘L "l?’db rPQu r§§§3 {9@ {]96\ fl?’Q‘b {1999 fﬁ)@ q?,\\ rlc),\q,
B g g aT gh g T s T o aE
o S S . . S . .
Source; WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14
King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

Suicide Hospitalizations

Suicide Hospitalizations

*Most recent data (2012): 39.9 hospitalizations per 100,000, including 804 admissions.
«Trend over time: 2000-12: flat

*Description: Includes non-fatal hospitalizations for suicide

Suicide hospitalizations, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 415 40.3 428 834
AGE
18-24 70.4 65.0 76.1 125
2544 57.9 55.2 60.7 354
4564 472 44.6 49.9 246
GENDER
Male 31.5 34.8 338
Female 50.2 48.3 52.3 496
RACE/ETHNICITY
AIAN NA NA NA NA
Asian NA NA NA NA
Black NA NA NA NA
Hispanic NA NA NA NA
Multiple NA NA NA NA
NHPI NA NA NA NA
White NA NA NA NA
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 72.8 66.2 80 %
Medium 40.6 39.2 420 646
REGION
East [ mr ] 323 373 157
North 46.9 423 52.0 78
Seattle 4838 46.4 51.3 323
South 38.9 36.9 41.1 276
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)

- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.
§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.
Data by race/ethnicity not available.



Suicide hospitalizations
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County 41.5 H

Age <18
18-24
25-44
45-64

65+

Male

Female

High Poverty
Medium

Low

East
North
Seattle
South
| | | |
0 25 50 75
Rate”

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Data by race/ethnicity not available.

Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.

100



Suicide hospitalizations by comparison areas

There is no Healthy People 2020 Objective for suicide hospitalizations .

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States NA NA NA NA
WA State 2012 51.4 497 53.2
King County 2012 39.9 371 428
Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

N/A Not available.
Clis 95% Confidence Interval.




Suicide hospitalizations
by comparison areas

No
Healthy People
2020 Objective

United States
N/A

WA State
2012

King County | 39.9 —
2012

I I |
0 15 30 45 60

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[----—-- | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.



Suicide hospitalizations by zip codes
King County, 2008-2012 average

"Rate
48.5-270.4

42.2-48.5

36.2-42.2

30.5-36.2

19.0-30.5

Too few cases to report

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.



Suicide hospitalizations
King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

60
7N
—— — Seattle
45 - - North
7 — King County
/ V — South
. ’__..--——.._.___--East
- T S s T L Sy - -
w 30 . __ L ——
(i
15
0 -
I I I I I I I I I I I
§ & &SSP S
v v v v v v v v v v ¥
F g o o P F g
o U S, . N . I .
Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14
King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

Homicide Deaths

Homicide Deaths
*Most recent data (2012): 3 deaths per 100,000, including 60 deaths.
«Trend over time: 2000-12: falling

Homicide deaths, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 27 24 3.1 53
AGE
1824 6.7 5.1 8.6 12
2544 34 2.8 4.1 21
4564 1.9 1.4 25 10
65+ 2.0 1.2 3.0 4
GENDER
Male 338 33 4.4 38
Female i 13 21 16
RACE/ETHNICITY
AIAN 738 31§ 199§ 2
Asian 1.6 1.0 24 5
Black 1.8 9.2 15.1 15
Hispanic 24 14 53 4
Muitiple 208 08§ 758 2
NHPI 728 288 38.18 1
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 5.1 4.0 6.5 15
Medium 27 23 32 33
REGION
North 188 088 338 2
Seattle 34 2.8 4.1 2
South 37 3.1 4.4 25
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)

[ Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.



Homicide deaths
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County| H 2.7

Age <18|H 1.6
18-24 B 67
25-44 (0 34

4564 H 1.9
65+ | FH 2.0
Male| H 38

Female :H 1.6

a2

AIAN| |
Asian jl*l 1.6
Black| 11.8 F—
Hispanic :H—| 24
Multiple [H——  2.0°

NHPI| | 7
White| H 2.0
High Poverty | FH 5.1
Medium 7Irl 2.7
Low|H 1.3
EastE—I 0.9
North [F- 1.8°
Seattle H—I 3.4
Southj—j—l 3.7
I I I
0 15 30 45 60
Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.
§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.
Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.



Homicide deaths by comparison areas

The Healthy People 2020 Objective for homicide deaths is 6/100,000.

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States 2010 5.3 NA NA
WA State 2012 35 3.1 4.0
King County 2012 3.0 23 39

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.




Homicide deaths
by comparison areas

I Healthy People
| 2020 Objective

United States
2010

WA State
2012

King County| 3.0 '

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
2012 |
I
I
I

I I |
0 25 5 7.5 10

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[----—-- | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.



Homicide deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year

King County (all ages) 27 24 3.1 53
Aubum 52 2.9 8.6 3
..Aubum-North 558 268 1048 2
..Aubum-South 488 178 1128 1
Bear Creek/Camation/Duvall 0.0 0.0 2.8 0
..Bellewie-Central * * * *
..Bellewe-NE * * * *
..Bellewe-South 0.0 0.0 4.1 0
..Bellewue-West * * * *
Black Diamond/Enumclaw/SE County 258 09§ 598 1
Bothell/Woodinville * * * *
Burien 348 148§ 6.8% 2
Covingtor/Maple Valley 328 148 708 2
Des Moines/Normandy Park 498 218 98§ 2
East Federal Way 388 148 92§ 1
Fairwood * * * *
Federal Way 4.1 24 6.6 4
..Fed Way-Central/Military Rd 52 2.9 8.9 3
..Fed Way-Dash Point/Woodmont * * * *
Issaquah * * * *
Kenmore/LFP * * * *
Kent 4.0 25 6.1 5
Kent-East 518 238 1058 2
..Kent-SE 4.0 2.1 7.6 2
..Kent-West * * * *
Kirkland * * * *
Kirkland [ o ] 0.0 22 0
.Kirkland North * * * *
Mercer Isle/Pt Cities 0.0 0.0 55 0
Newcastle/Four Creeks * * * *
North Highline 788 318 17.88 1
Renton 2.8 15 47 3
..Renton-East * * * *
..Renton-North * * * *
..Renton-South 49 25 8.7 2
Sammamish * * *

SeaTac/Tukwila 318 128 718 1
Seattle 34 2.8 4.1 2
.Ballard 218 068 578 1
..Beacon/Gtown/S.Park 7.3 4.0 124 3
..Capitol Hill/E.lake * * * *
..Central Seattle 6.5 3.7 1.3 3
..Delridge 678 33§ 13.38 2
..Downtown 9.0 4.2 23.6 3
..Fremont/Greenlake * * * *
..NE Seattle * * * *
..North Seattle * * * *
..NW Seattle 348§ 138 798 1
..QA/Magnolia * * * *
..SE Seattle 10.3 6.2 16.2 4
..West Seattle 248 098 588 1
Shoreline * * * *
Snoqualmie/North Bend/Skykomish * * * *
Vashon Island 0.0 0.0 15.7 0

Comparisons:
Higher than King County rate (yellow)

- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

*Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of anyrace and are included in the racial categories.



Homicide deaths by health reporting areas
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County Average

Auburn-North 1

Auburn-South 2

Ballard 2

Beacon/Gtown/S.Park 4

Bear CreekiCarnation/Duvall §
Bellevue-Central &

Bellevue-NE 7

Bellevue-South 8

Bellevue-\West 9

Black Diamond/Enumclaw 10
BothellWoadinville 11

Burien 12

Capitol HIlllE.lake 13

Central Seattle 14
Covington/Maple Valley 15
Delridge 16

Des Moines/M™ormandy Park 17
Downtown 18

East Federal Way 19

Fairwood 20

Fed Way-CentraliMilitary Rd 21

Fed Way-Dash PointWWoodmont 22
FremontiGreenlake 23

Issaguah 24

KenmorelLFP 25

Kent-East 26

Kent-SE 27

Kent-West 28

Kirkland 29

Kirkland North 30

Mercer Isle/Pt Cities 31

ME Seattle 32

Newcastie/Four Creeks 33

Morth Highline 34

MNorth Seattle 35

NW Seattle 36

QAMagnolia 37

P Redmond 38
Renton-East 39

4.9-10.3 Renton-North 40
Renton-South 41

o Sammamish 42
1627 SE Seattle 43
SeaTacTukwila 44
0916 Shoreline 45
Snoqualmie/Morth Bend 46

D000 Vashon Island 47
Too few cases to report West Seattle 48

Note: HRA labels on the map match the chart on the right, listed in alphabetical order
Source; WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.




Homicide deaths
King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

10

Rate?

— South
— Seattle
— King County
- - North
- - East
Source; WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14
King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

Assault Hospitalizations

Assault Hospitalizations

*Most recent data (2012): 21.4 hospitalizations per 100,000, including 430 admissions.
«Trend over time: 2000-12: falling

*Description: Includes non-fatal hospitalizations for assault

Assault hospitalizations, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 25.2 24.2 26.2 502
AGE
18-24 59.1 54.2 64.4 105
2544 355 334 37.7 217
4564 232 21.4 25.1 121
GENDER
Male 402 385 420 407
Female _ 8.9 107 %
RACE/ETHNICITY
AIAN NA NA NA NA
Asian NA NA NA NA
Black NA NA NA NA
Hispanic NA NA NA NA
Multiple NA NA NA NA
NHPI NA NA NA NA
White NA NA NA NA
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 67.6 61.2 74.6 86
Medium 25.0 239 26.1 392
REGION
East 6.1 84 32
North 1.5 16.9 2
Seattle 36.6 34.5 38.8 238
South 30 28.2 31.9 210
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)

- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.
§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.
Data by race/ethnicity not available.



Assault hospitalizations
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County 25.2 H

Age <18
18-24
25-44
45-64

65+

Male

Female

High Poverty
Medium

Low

East
North
Seattle
South
| |
0 20 40 60
Rate”

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Data by race/ethnicity not available.

Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.

80



Assault hospitalizations by comparison areas

There is no Healthy People 2020 Objective for assault hospitalizations .

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States NA NA NA NA
WA State 2012 20.9 19.8 22,0
King County 2012 21.4 19.4 236

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.




Assault hospitalizations
by comparison areas

No
Healthy People
2020 Objective
United States
N/A
WA State
2012
King County | 21.4 —
2012
I I . |
0 10 20 30 40

Rate”

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[----—-- | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.



Assault hospitalizations by zip codes
King County, 2008-2012 average

"Rate
40.3-320.4

24.1-40.3

16.3-24.1

9.4-16.3

3.0-0.4

Too few cases to report

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.



Assault hospitalizations

King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

60
45 —
f@ — Seattle
nt:U 30 7 — South
— King County
- = North
- - East
15_ .--.-__-_’ -‘-__-.."'-———---—-—‘
"'---____-F”—___-..-.-"_——-————-
0 -
I I I I I I I I I I I
§ & &SSP S
v v v v v v v v v v ¥
F g o o P F g
® P PP P PP P
Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14
King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

Unintentional Injury Deaths

Unintentional Injury Deaths

*Most recent data (2012): 32.1 deaths per 100,000, including 649 deaths.

«Trend over time: 2000-12: flat

*Description: Includes deaths from any unintentional injury, including drowning, falls, fire, firearms, motor vehicle collision, poisoning, and suffocation

Unintentional injury deaths, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 30.5 294 31.6 605
AGE
<18 33 5.1 17
18-24 220 28.7 45
2544 20.1 234 132
4564 36.1 33.9 385 187
65+ 106.1 100 1125 224
GENDER
Male 408 38.9 428 374
Female _ 19.8 23 231
RACE/ETHNICITY
AIAN 67.9 497 93.2 12
Asian 15.4 20.5 41
Black - %8 | 31.8 427 42
Hispanic 15.0 249 24
Multiple 8.8 19.7 9
NHPI 39.0 20.2 79.2 5
White 321 30.8 334 495
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 41.8 38.2 45.6 106
Medium 30.9 295 323 392
REGION
East [ = ] 207 246 12
North 29.3 254 33.8 43
Seattle 31.8 29.8 339 207
South 34.3 324 36.4 232
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)

- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.



Unintentional injury deaths
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County| 30.5 H

Age <18 4.2
18-24
25-44
45-64

65+

Male

Female

AIAN
Asian
Black
Hispanic
Multiple
NHPI
White

High Poverty
Medium

Low

East
North
Seattle
South
| I I I
0 50 100 150
Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.
* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.

Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.

200



Unintentional injury deaths by comparison areas

The Healthy People 2020 Objective for unintentional injury deaths is 36/100,000.

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States 2010 38.0 NA NA
WA State 2012 38.8 374 404
King County 2012 321 297 34.8

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.




Unintentional injury deaths
by comparison areas

Healthy People
2020 Objective

United States
2010

WA State
2012

King County 32.1 =
2012

I I |
0 15 30 45

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[----—-- | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.

60



Unintentional injury deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year

King County (all ages) 305 294 31.6 605
Aubum 39.8 329 47.8 24
..Aubum-North 37.8 29.4 47.9 14
..Aubum-South 4.7 30.6 56.0 10
Bear Creek/Camation/Duvall 31.4 239 40.8 14
Bellewe 17.4 243 30
.Bellewse-Central 18.6 34.0 10
..Bellewe-NE 124 255 7
..Bellewe-South 12.0 27.5 5
..Bellewe-West 21.6 15.2 304 8
Black Diamond/Enumclaw/SE County 46.8 38.1 57.1 21
Bothell/Woodinville 27.6 20.5 36.8 1
Burien 385 31.0 474 19
Covingtor/Maple Valley 234 16.9 31.8 10
Des Moines/Normandy Park 394 31.3 49.3 18
East Federal Way 34.6 25.8 45.8 11
Fairwood 24.6 15.0 39.0 5
Federal Way 34.0 286 40.2 29
..Fed Way-Central/Military Rd 358 29.0 44.0 20
..Fed Way-Dash Point/Woodmont 31.4 29 426 9
Issaquah 21.6 15.1 30.6 8
Kenmore/LFP 28.2 20.9 37.4 10
Kent 31.4 26.7 36.7 34
..Kent-East 31.0 229 1.7 10
..Kent-SE 335 26.7 4.8 17
..Kent-West 256 171 38.0 7
Kirkland 239 19.1 296 18
Kirkland a2 156 23 10
..Kirkland North 285 20.2 394 8
Mercer Isle/Pt Cities 21.0 14.1 314 8
Newcastle/Four Creeks 28.1 19.5 39.8 8
North Highline 58.0 424 783 10
Redmond 223 16.7 295 12
Renton 29.4 24.9 34.5 32
..Renton-East 20.8 13.3 315 5
..Renton-North 29.9 21.7 40.6 9
..Renton-South 34.3 27.4 425 17
Sammarnish [ s 94 25.0 5
SeaTac/Tukwila 382 30.4 47.8 17
Seattle 31.8 29.8 339 207
..Ballard 326 25.6 4.2 16
..Beacon/Gtowr/S.Park 29.6 226 38.3 12
..Capitol Hill/E.lake 33.0 251 43.6 13
..Central Seattle 408 32.7 50.6 18
..Delridge 337 24.7 45.6 10
..Downtown 70.4 58.2 89.6 33
..Fremont/Greenlake 271 20.2 36.3 12
..NE Seattle 231 17.9 296 14
..North Seattle 311 24.4 395 17
..NW Seattle 375 30.1 46.8 19
.QA/Magnolia [ 15.7 26.8 13
..SE Seattle 25.4 19.0 334 1
..West Seattle 27.0 21.4 34.1 18
Shoreline 31.7 25.8 389 22
Snoqualmie/North Bend/Skykomish 26.4 18.3 37.3 9
Vashon Island 243 12.6 46.6 3
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)
- Lower than King County rate (green)
Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

*Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.




Unintentional injury deaths by health reporting areas
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County Average
Auburn-North 1
Auburn-South 2

Ballard 2
Beacon/Gtown/S_Park 4
Bear CreekiCarnation/Duvall §
Bellevue-Central &
Bellevue-NE 7
Bellevue-South 8
Bellevue-\West 9

Black Diamond/Enumciaw 10
BothellWoadinville 11

Burien 12

Capitol HIlllE.lake 13

Central Seattle 14
Covington/Maple Valley 15
Delridge 16

Des Moines/M™ormandy Park 17
Downtown 18

East Federal Way 19
Fairwood 20

Fed Way-CentraliMilitary Rd 21
Fed Way-Dash PointWWoodmont 22
Fremont/Greenlake 23
Issaguah 24

KenmorelLFP 25

Kent-East 26

Kent-SE 27

Kent-West 28

Kirkland 29

Kirkland North 30

Mercer Isle/Pt Cities 31

ME Seattle 32
Newcastie/Four Creeks 33
Morth Highline 34

MNorth Seattle 35

NW Seattle 36

QAMagnolia 37

Redmond 38

Renton-East 39

Renton-Marth 40
Renton-South 41
Sammamish 42

SE Seattle 43
SeaTacTukwila 44

Shoreline 45
Snoqualmie/Morth Bend 46
Vashon Island 47

‘West Seattle 48

20 30 40 50 60 70
‘Rate
Note: HRA labels on the map match the chart on the right, listed in alphabetical order
Source; WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.



Unintentional injury deaths
King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

60

45 —

.ED \-’:‘/ -~ W — South

W o301 = e —=— — Seattle

o I i e — King County

’,-" B o ek R T - - North
T = ..East
15
0 -
S P R P S
P P P P & P P o o 3
v v v v v v v v v v v
o gr g P g o ¢ F P
o S S . . S . .
Source; WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14
King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

Unintentional Injury Hospitalizations

Unintentional Injury Hospitalizations

*Most recent data (2012): 502.6 hospitalizations per 100,000, including 9,989 admissions.
«Trend over time: 2000-06: flat; 2006-12: falling
*Description: Includes non-fatal hospitalizations for any unintentional injury, including drowning, falls, fire, firearms, motor vehicle collision, poisioning, and suffocation

Unintentional injury hospitalizations, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 526.9 522.3 531.6 10144
AGE
<18 156.4 167.4 672
18-24 257.2 278.9 477
2544 265.7 277.4 1658
4564 520 511.3 528.9 2704
65+ 2183.7 2155.7 2212.0 4633
GENDER
Male 556.1 549.1 563.3 5007
Female _ 4805 4907 5136
RACE/ETHNICITY
AIAN NA NA NA NA
Asian NA NA NA NA
Black NA NA NA NA
Hispanic NA NA NA NA
Multiple NA NA NA NA
NHPI NA NA NA NA
White NA NA NA NA
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 697.9 676.3 720.1 819
Medium 521.1 515.9 526.3 8073
Low [ wes 4541 4792 130
REGION
East 430.6 448.1 2008
North 538.7 523.6 554.2 1036
Seattle 554.2 545.6 563.0 3336
South 563.7 555.6 572.0 3763
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)

- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.
* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.
§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.
Data by race/ethnicity not available.




Unintentional injury hospitalizations
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County| 526.9 |

Age <18| | 161.9
18-24 | 267.9

25-44 i 271.5

45-64| 520.0 |
B5+ 2183.7 H
Male| 556.1 |l

Female i 486.6

High Poverty | 697.9 H
Medium| 5211 |

Low i 466.5

East I 439.3
North| 538.7 H
Seattle| 554.2 |l

South| 563.7 |

I [ [
0 1000 2000 3000

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Data by race/ethnicity not available.

Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.

4000



Unintentional injury hospitalizations by comparison areas

There is no Healthy People 2020 Objective for unintentional injury hospitalizations .

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States NA NA NA NA
WA State 2012 552.8 547.2 558.3
King County 2012 502.6 4926 512.8

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.



Unintentional injury hospitalizations
by comparison areas

No
Healthy People
2020 Objective
United States
N/A
WA State
2012
King County [ 502.6 H
2012
I I |
0 200 400 600 800

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[----—-- | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.



Unintentional injury hospitalizations by zip codes
King County, 2008-2012 average

"Rate
621.0-2581.0
561.0-621.0
507.0-561.0
438.8-507.0
229.5-438.8

Too few cases to report

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.



Unintentional injury hospitalizations

King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

800 —
-_-__""-h—.__
600 — i e S
w e — South
T ———=n Seattle
""'--..______ PR — King County
N T ——— - = =— = .- North
w400 - - East
o
200 —
0 —
T 3 3 8 84838 33
& & & & F FH FFF S S
& & g o Y & & N & - &
P & & P P P P P P P
Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14
King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

Poisoning Deaths

Poisoning Deaths
*Most recent data (2012): 10.1 deaths per 100,000, including 214 deaths.
«Trend over time: 2000-06: rising; 2006-12: flat

Poisoning deaths, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 9.8 9.2 10.4 206
AGE
18-24 8.0 6.3 10.1 14
2544 126 1.4 14.0 77
4564 20.3 18.6 22.1 105
GENDER
Male 125 1.5 135 131
Female 6.4 7.8 75
RACE/ETHNICITY
AIAN 27.8 185 44.1 6
Black 17.3 14.2 21.3 2
Hispanic 6.1 4.3 9.5 9
Multiple 7.7 48 14.1 5
NHP - - - -
White 10.7 10 1.5 168
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 18.3 16.0 20.8 48
Medium 9.5 8.8 10.3 126
REGION
North 10.3 8.0 133 14
Seattle 1.8 10.7 131 79
South 11.0 9.9 12.1 80
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)

- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

“Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

*Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.



Poisoning deaths
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County

Age <18
18-24
25-44
45-64

65+

Male

Female

AIAN
Asian
Black
Hispanic
Multiple
NHPI
White

High Poverty
Medium

Low

East
North
Seattle
South
I I
30 45
Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.
* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.

Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.

80



Poisoning deaths by comparison areas

The Healthy People 2020 Objective for poisoning deaths is 11/100,000.

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States 2010 10.6 10.5 10.7
WA State 2012 11.9 1.1 12.7
King County 2012 10.1 87 1.6

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Clis 95% Confidence Interval.






Poisoning deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year

King County (all ages) 9.8 9.2 10.4 206
Aubum 13.6 9.8 18.5 9
..Aubum-North 121 77 18.4 5
..Aubum-South 15.7 94 252 4
Bear Creek/Camation/Duvall 7.0 4.1 1.8 4
..Bellewie-Central 538§ 258§ 103§ 2
..Bellewe-NE 71 3.8 12.5 3
..Bellewie-South * * * *
..Bellewe-West ; 118 908 1
Black Diamond/Enumclaw/SE County 13.2 8.8 19.4 6
Bothell/Woodinville 618 308 148 2
Burien 12.7 87 18.2 6
Covingtor/Maple Valley _ 208 828 2
Des Moines/Normandy Park 15.3 10.2 222 6
East Federal Way 1.4 71 18.2 4
Fairwood 668 288 1518 2
Federal Way 1.8 8.8 15.7 10
..Fed Way-Central/Military Rd 121 84 17.2 7
..Fed Way-Dash Point/Woodmont 1.5 6.7 18.8 4
Issaquah 6.8% 328 1348 2
Kenmore/LFP 12.2 75 18.9 4
Kent 92 6.9 121 1
..Kent-East 79 4.3 13.9 3
..Kent-SE 10.1 6.7 15.0 6
..Kent-West 9.2 5.1 17.3 3
Kirkland 6.8 45 10 6
..Kirkland 54 29 9.6 3
..Kirkland North 89 4.9 15.4 3
Mercer Isle/Pt Cities * * * *
Newcastle/Four Creeks 111 6.2 19.2 3
North Highline 28.3 18.4 429 5
Renton 95 71 12.5 1"
..Renton-East 588 268 1228 2
..Renton-North 84 4.5 14.9 3
..Renton-South 12.6 8.6 18.0 6
Sammamish 408 168 1018 2
SeaTac/Tukwila 13.6 94 19.6 7
Seattle 1.8 10.7 13.1 79
..Ballard 76 4.7 123 4
..Beacon/Gtown/S.Park 73 4.2 12.2 3
..Capitol Hill/E.lake 10.6 6.8 17.2 5
..Central Seattle 14.8 10.3 21.2 7
..Delridge 13.0 8.0 20.9 4
..Downtown 41.5 33.6 57.0 20
..Fremont/Greenlake 7.8 4.4 13.6 4
..NE Seattle 7.0 4.3 1.0 4
..North Seattle 10.9 71 16.6 5
..NW Seattle 15.1 10.5 21.8 7
..QA/Magnolia 75 4.8 1.9 5
..SE Seattle 94 57 14.6 4
..West Seattle 9.4 6.2 14.3 6
Shoreline 12.0 83 171 7
Snoqualmie/North Bend/Skykomish 55 28 1.2 2
Vashon Island * * * *
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)

- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

“Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

*Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.



Poisoning deaths by health reporting areas
King County, 2008-2012 average

"Rate
12.8-415

107128
7E-10.7
55676
1.9-55

Too few cases to report

Note: HRA labels on the map match the chart on the right, listed in alphabetical order
Source; WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

King County Average
Auburn-North 1
Auburn-South 2

Ballard 2
Beacon/Gtown/S_Park 4
Bear CreekiCarnation/Duvall §
Bellevue-Central &
Bellevue-NE 7
Bellevue-South 8
Bellevue-West 9

Black Diamond/Enumciaw 10
BothellWoadinville 11

Burien 12

Capitol HIlllE.lake 13

Central Seattle 14
Covington/Maple Valley 15
Delridge 16

Des Moines/M™ormandy Park 17
Downtown 18

East Federal Way 19
Fairwood 20

Fed Way-CentraliMilitary Rd 21
Fed Way-Dash Point\Woodmont 22
Fremont/Greenlake 23
Issaguah 24

KenmorelLFP 25
Kent-East 26

Kent-SE 27

Kent-West 28

Kirkland 29

Kirkland Morth 30

Mercer Isle/Pt Cities 31

E Seattle 32

Newcastie/Four Creeks 33
Morth Highline 34

MNorth Seattle 35

NW Seattle 36

QAMagnolia 37

Redmond 38

Renton-East 39
Renton-Morth 40
Renton-South 41
Sammamish 42

SE Seatlle 43
SeaTacTukwila 44
Shoreline 45
Snoqualmie/MNorth Bend 46
Vashon Island 47

West Seattle 48

10

20 30 40
‘Rate



Poisoning deaths
King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

20

— Seattle

'j@ — South

© - - North

o — King County

- - East
0 -
A P L S L L .
P P P P & P P o o 3
v v v v v v v v v v v
T e gr g P g o O P
o S S . . S . .
Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14
King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

Poisoning Hospitalizations

Poisoning Hospitalizations

*Most recent data (2012): 36.7 hospitalizations per 100,000, including 757 admissions.

«Trend over time: 2000-12: flat

*Description: Includes non-fatal hospitalizations for any unintentional injury that involves poisoning

Poisoning hospitalizations, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 36.3 35.1 375 729
AGE
<18 10 12.9 47
18-24 25.8 33.0 52
2544 28.7 326 187
4564 54.8 52.0 57.7 285
65+ 74.5 69.4 79.9 158
GENDER
Male 36.8 35.1 386 363
Female 355 33.9 37.2 367
RACE/ETHNICITY
AIAN NA NA NA NA
Asian NA NA NA NA
Black NA NA NA NA
Hispanic NA NA NA NA
Multiple NA NA NA NA
NHPI NA NA NA NA
White NA NA NA NA
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 76.4 69.5 83.9 93
Medium 35.3 34.0 36.7 566
REGION
North 40.2 36.1 4.8 72
Seattle 44.0 1.7 46.5 279
South 38.8 36.7 41.0 272
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)

- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.
§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.
Data by race/ethnicity not available.



Poisoning hospitalizations
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County 36.3 H

Age <18
18-24
25-44
45-64

65+

Male

Female

High Poverty
Medium

Low

East
North
Seattle
South
| |
0 25 50 75
Rate”

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Data by race/ethnicity not available.

Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.

100



There is no Healthy People 2020 Objective for poisoning hospitalizations .

Poisoning hospitalizations by comparison areas

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States NA NA NA NA
WA State 2012 44.0 424 45.6
King County 2012 36.7 34.0 394
Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

N/A Not available.
Clis 95% Confidence Interval.




Poisoning hospitalizations
by comparison areas

No
Healthy People
2020 Objective

United States
N/A

WA State
2012

King County | 36.7 =
2012

I I |
0 15 30 45 60

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[----—-- | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.



Poisoning hospitalizations by zip codes
King County, 2008-2012 average

"Rate
44.7-297.3

36.5-44.7

32.0-36.5

23.3-32.0

12.4-23.3

Too few cases to report
Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.



Poisoning hospitalizations
King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

60
— Seattle
— South
_--North

5 — King County

o) - - East

W)

(i

0 -
I I I I I I I I I I I
§ & &SSP S
T v v v v v v v v v ¥
F g o o P F g
o U S, . N . I .
Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14
King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

Motor Vehicle Deaths

Motor Vehicle Deaths

*Most recent data (2012): 5.9 deaths per 100,000, including 116 deaths.

«Trend over time: 2000-12: falling

«Description: Includes deaths from motor vehicle collision, including motor vehicle occupants, motorcyclists, bicyclists, and pedestrians

Motor vehicle deaths, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 515] 5.0 6.0 107
AGE
18-24 12.0 9.8 14.5 21
2544 49 4.1 5.8 30
4564 53 44 6.3 27
65+ 10.9 9.0 131 23
GENDER
Male 8.3 7.5 9.2 79
Female _ 23 32 2
RACE/ETHNICITY
AIAN 16.4 85 32.3 3
Asian 26 49 9
Black 7.0 49 10 8
Hispanic 6.8 4.6 10.5 10
Multiple 23 1.1 7.7 2
NHPI 148 538 4238 2
White 57 5.1 6.2 82
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 7.4 59 9.1 20
Medium 57 5.1 6.3 70
REGION
North 39 25 5.8 5
Seattle 4.2 36 5.1 28
South 7.9 6.9 8.9 54
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)
- Lower than King County rate (green)
Notes:
Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Clis 95% Confidence Interval.
* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.
§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.
Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.



King County

Age <18 [}

18-24
25-44
45-64

65+

Male

Motor vehicle deaths
King County, 2008-2012 average

Female | k

AIAN
Asian
Black
Hispanic
Multiple
NHPI
White

High Poverty
Medium

Low :

East
North
Seattle
South

| 11.4°

0 15 30 45

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.
* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.

precision standard, interpret with caution.

Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.

80



The Healthy People 2020 Objective for motor vehicle deaths is 12/100,000.

Motor vehicle deaths by comparison areas

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States 2010 1.3 NA NA
WA State 2012 7.5 6.8 8.2
King County 2012 59 48 71
Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.




Motor vehicle deaths
by comparison areas

|

I Healthy People

| 2020 Objective
I
United States I
2010 I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
WA State |
2012 |
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
King County| 5.9 — |
2012 |
I
I
I

I I |
0 5 10 15 20

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[----—-- | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.



Motor vehicle deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year

King County (all ages) 55 5.0 6.0 107
Aubum 8.6 5.6 12.7 5
..Aubum-North 7.3 4.0 12.6 3
..Aubum-South 10.3 54 184 3
Bear Creek/Camation/Dunall 5.8 32 10.3 3
. Bellewe-Central 408 168 869 1
..Bellewe-NE 33§ 128 768 1
..Bellewie-South * * * *
..Bellewe-West * * * *
Black Diamond/Enumclaw/SE County 18.1 12.8 25.0 8
Bothell/Woodinvlle 428 168 918§ 1
Burien 9.9 6.3 14.9 5
Covington/Maple Valley 6.1 33 1.0 3
Des Moines/Nomandy Park 74 4.0 12.8 3
East Federal Way 9.7 5.5 16.6 3
Fairwood * * * -
Federal Way 7.2 49 10.3 6
..Fed Way-Central/Military Rd 8.4 5.3 12.8 5
..Fed Way-Dash Point/Woodmont 538 248§ 10.8§8 2
Issaquah * * * *
Kenmore/LFP * * * *
Kent 5.8 3.9 8.4 6
..Kent-East 8.0 43 14.2 3
..Kent-SE 5.4 2.8 9.6 3
..Kent-West 378 128 1108 1
Kirkland 288 148 528 2
. Kirkland 218 078 538 1
.Kirkland North 398 148 928 1
Mercer Isle/Pt Cities 508 178 1258 1
Newcastle/Four Creeks 688 29§ 1428 2
North Highline 1048 448 2188 2
Redmond 388 188 748 2
Renton 6.8 48 9.6 7
..Renton-East 37§ 128 978 1
..Renton-North 6.08 278 1208 2
..Renton-South 9.2 5.7 14.1 4
Sammamish 268 088 838 1
SeaTac/Tukwila 9.0 5.4 14.4 4
Seattle 42 36 5.1 28
..Ballard 438 198 868 2
..Beacon/Gtown/S. Park 8.0 46 13.2 3
..Capitol Hill/E.lake 238 078 758 1
..Central Seattle 6.5 3.6 1.4 3
..Delridge 8.0 4.1 15.1 2
..Downtown 6.7 3.8 20 3
..Fremont/Greenlake 298 138 7.38 2
..NE Seattle 278 128 558 2
..North Seattle 228 078 588 1
..NW Seattle 32§ 138 748 2
..QA/Magnolia 218 0.8% 548 1
..SE Seattle 6.7 3.6 1.7 3
..West Seattle 45 2.1 8.8 2
Shoreline 47 25 8.2 3
Snoqualmie/North Bend/Skykomish 588 268 1208 2
Vashon Island * * * *
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)
- Lower than King County rate (green)
Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
“Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

*Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.




Motor vehicle deaths by health reporting areas
King County, 2008-2012 average

"Rate
8.0-18.1

59-8.0
4059
2640
08-26

Too few cases to report

Note: HRA labels on the map match the chart on the right, listed in alphabetical order
Source; WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

King County Average
Auburn-North 1
Auburn-South 2

Ballard 2
Beacon/Gtown/S_Park 4

Bear CreekiCarnation/Duvall §
Bellevue-Central &
Bellevue-NE 7
Bellevue-South 8
Bellevue-\West 9

Black Diamond/Enumciaw 10
BothellWoadinville 11

Burien 12

Capitol HIlllE.lake 13

Central Seattle 14
Covington/Maple Valley 15
Delridge 16

Des Moines/M™ormandy Park 17
Downtown 18

East Federal Way 19
Fairwood 20

Fed Way-CentraliMilitary Rd 21
Fed Way-Dash PointWWoodmont 22
Fremont/Greenlake 23
Issaguah 24

Kenmare/LFP 25

Kent-East 26

Kent-SE 27

Kent-West 28

Kirkland 29

Kirkland North 30

Mercer Isle/Pt Cities 31

ME Seattle 32
Newcastie/Four Creeks 33
Morth Highline 34

MNorth Seattle 35

NW Seattle 36

QAMagnolia 37

Redmond 38

Renton-East 39

Renton-Marth 40
Renton-South 41
Sammamish 42

SE Seattle 43
SeaTacTukwila 44
Shoreline 45
Snoqualmie/Morth Bend 46
Vashon Island 47

‘West Seattle 48

5

10 15 20
‘Rate



Motor vehicle deaths
King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

20

15

<
o)
2
©
(i
— South
— King County
— Seattle
- - East
- —-_-- North
~ -
0 -
NS O e R R (S
& & & $ Y & & Y '\ o o
v b v v v v v v v % v
& & g P F N F ¢S
0 o P » » S P » » o o

Source; WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14

King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

Motor Vehicle Injury Hospitalizations

Motor Vehicle Injury Hospitalizations

*Most recent data (2012): 40.2 hospitalizations per 100,000, including 814 admissions.

«Trend over time: 2000-06: flat; 2006-12: falling

«Description: Includes non-fatal hospitalizations for any unintentional injury that involves a motor vehicle

Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 431 41.8 4.4 857
AGE
18-24 67.6 62.3 73.2 120
2544 46.0 436 484 281
4564 51.0 483 53.9 265
65+ 52.5 482 57.1 1M
GENDER
Male 53.8 51.7 55.9 536
Female _ 307 3.9 321
RACE/ETHNICITY
AIAN NA NA NA NA
Asian NA NA NA NA
Black NA NA NA NA
Hispanic NA NA NA NA
Multiple NA NA NA NA
NHPI NA NA NA NA
White NA NA NA NA
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 62.3 56.1 69.1 79
Medium 437 423 452 690
REGION
East [ 2 ] 27.0 316 135
North 39.3 35.1 438 69
Seattle 46.7 44.2 492 293
South 51.2 488 53.7 360
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)

- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Data by race/ethnicity not available.



Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County 431 H

Age <18
18-24
25-44
45-64

65+

Male

Female

High Poverty
Medium

Low

East
North
Seattle
South
| | | |
0 20 40 60
Rate”

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Data by race/ethnicity not available.

Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.

80



There is no Healthy People 2020 Objective for motor vehicle injury hospitalizations .

Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations by comparison areas

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States NA NA NA NA
WA State 2012 46.7 45.1 484
King County 2012 40.2 374 43.1
Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

N/A Not available.
Clis 95% Confidence Interval.




Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations
by comparison areas

No
Healthy People
2020 Objective

United States
N/A

WA State
2012

King County | 40.2 —
2012

I I |
0 15 30 45 60

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[----—-- | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.



Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations by zip codes
King County, 2008-2012 average

"Rate
59.7-131.3

46.8-59.7

40.1-46.8

29.6-40.1

17.7-29.6

Too few cases to report

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.



Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations
King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

80

— South

'ED — Seattle

o — King County

i - - North

- - East
20
0 -
I I I I I I I I I I I
§ & &SSP S
v v v v v v v v v v ¥
F g o o P F g
o U S I S . . B 2 S
Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14
King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

Fall Deaths

Fall Deaths

*Most recent data (2012): 10.3 deaths per 100,000, including 203 deaths.

«Trend over time: 2000-12: rising

«Description: Includes deaths from unintentional slipping, tripping, stumbling and falling (i.e. excluding assault and suicide)

Fall deaths, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 9.6 9.0 10.3 183
AGE
18 + " + *
1824 058 218 2
2544 0.6 1.3 5
4564 4.1 58 25
65+ 70.9 66.0 76.2 150
GENDER
Male 124 1.2 13.6 94
Female 6.9 84 90
RACE/ETHNICITY
AAN - - - -
Asian 85 6.7 10.6 17
Black 22 7.0 3
Multiple * * * *
NHPI * * * *
White 10.1 94 10.8 162
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 89 7.2 10.9 20
Medium 10.2 94 1.0 128
Low 8.1 6.9 9.5 34
REGION
East 8.7 76 10 43
North 11.0 8.8 13.7 18
Seattle 10.3 92 1.5 66
South 9.0 8.0 10.2 55
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)
- Lower than King County rate (green)
Notes:
Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
Clis 95% Confidence Interval.
* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.
§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.
Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.



Fall deaths
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County H 9.6

Age <18 |*
18-24[H 1.1
25441 0.9
4564 H 4.9

65+ 70.9 —

Male [ 12.4
Female I']rl 7.6

*

AlIAN

Asian

Black| F— 4.0
HispanicE—| 4.2°
Multiple

NHPI [*

White i 10.1

High Poverty FH 89
Medium I-|-I 10.2
Low HH 84

East j—H 8.7
North = 11.0
Seattle 7H—| 10.3
South[ HH 9.0

[ I I
0 20 40 60 80

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.
Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.



Fall deaths by comparison areas

The Healthy People 2020 Objective for fall deaths is 7/100,000.

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States 2010 7.9 NA NA
WA State 2012 1.6 10.8 124
King County 2012 10.3 89 1.9
Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

N/A Not available.
Clis 95% Confidence Interval.




Fall deaths
by comparison areas

Healthy People
2020 Objective

United States
2010

WA State
2012

King County | 10.3 =
2012
I I |
0 5 10 15
Rate”

Source: WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
| Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.

20



Fall deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 9.6 9.0 10.3 183
Aubum 1.9 8.1 16.8 6
..Aubum-North 13.6 87 20.4 5
..Aubum-South 868 378 17.18 2
Bear Creek/Camation/Duvall 13.7 83 21.2 4
Bellewe 8.8 6.9 1.3 14
..Bellewie-Central 9.2 54 15.0 4
..Bellewe-NE 6.1 31 1.0 2
..Bellewie-South 9.2 4.9 16.5 3
..Bellewie-West 124 8.0 19.2 5
Black Diamond/Enumclaw/SE County 58 3.0 10.2 3
Bothell/Woodinville 13.3 8.7 20 6
Burien 10.2 6.5 15.4 5
Covington/Maple Valley 7.8 4.0 14.0 3
Des Moines/Normandy Park 111 76 16.3 7
East Federal Way 648 278 1318 2
Fairwood 858 308 1968 1
Federal Way 8.9 6.1 12.6 7
..Fed Way-Central/Military Rd 9.1 57 13.9 5
..Fed Way-Dash Point/Woodmont 88§ 428 16.48 2
Issaquah 84 4.8 14.7 4
Kenmore/LFP 10.8 6.6 16.8 4
Kent 9.0 6.4 124 8
..Kent-East 788 358 1518 2
..Kent-SE 10.4 6.7 15.6 5
..Kent-West 748 268 1748 1
Kirkland 10.1 6.9 14.2 7
..Kirkland 93 5.7 14.6 4
..Kirkland North 1.7 6.3 20.1 3
Mercer Isle/Pt Cities 7.8 49 14.3 4
Newcastle/Four Creeks * * * *
North Highline 1068 418 278§ 1
Redmond 9.5 58 14.7 5
Renton 73 5.1 10.2 7
..Renton-East 718 288 1518 1
..Renton-North 83 4.4 14.8 3
..Renton-South 6.8 39 1.1 3
Sammanmish 54§ 188 1338 1
SeaTac/Tukwila 8.0 44 13.8 3
Seattle 10.3 92 1.5 66
..Ballard 13.3 9.0 19.2 7
..Beacon/Gtowr/S.Park 74 4.1 12.5 3
..Capitol Hill/E.lake 14.3 91 24 5
..Central Seattle 1.3 71 17.5 5
.Delridge 648 258 14.08 1
..Downtown 15.1 7.8 31.6 6
..Fremont/Greenlake 13.9 8.8 21.6 5
..NE Seattle 10.9 74 15.7 7
..North Seattle 1.9 8.1 17.4 7
..NW Seattle 10.3 6.7 15.9 6
..QA/Magnolia 6.5 4.0 10.7 4
SE Seattle T 24 88 2
..West Seattle 9.9 6.9 14.6 8
Shoreline 10 7.0 14.1 8
Snoqualmie/North Bend/Skykomish 948 458 1798 2
Vashon Island 1348 628 3148 2

Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)
- Lower than King County rate (green)
Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.
§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.
Persons of Hispanic ethnicity can be of any race and are included in the racial categories.




Fall deaths by health reporting areas
King County, 2008-2012 average

"Rate
12.0-151

10.112.0
8.6-10.1
7086
3.3-7.0

Too few cases to report

Note: HRA labels on the map match the chart on the right, listed in alphabetical order
Source; WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

King County Average
Auburn-North 1
Auburn-South 2

Ballard 2
Beacon/Gtown/S_Park 4
Bear CreekiCarnation/Duvall §
Bellevue-Central &
Bellevue-NE 7
Bellevue-South 8
Bellevue-West 9

Black Diamond/Enumciaw 10
BothellWoadinville 11

Burien 12

Capitol HIlllE.lake 13

Central Seattle 14
Covington/Maple Valley 15
Delridge 16

Des Moines/M™ormandy Park 17
Downtown 18

East Federal Way 19
Fairwood 20

Fed Way-CentraliMilitary Rd 21
Fed Way-Dash PointWWoodmont 22
Fremont/Greenlake 23
Issaguah 24

KenmorelLFP 25
Kent-East 26

Kent-SE 27

Kent-West 28

Kirkland 29

Kirkland Morth 30

Mercer Isle/Pt Cities 31

ME Seattle 32
Newcastie/Four Creeks 33
Morth Highline 34

MNorth Seattle 35

NW Seattle 36

QAMagnolia 37

Redmond 38

Renton-East 39
Renton-Morth 40
Renton-South 41
Sammamish 42

SE Seatlle 43
SeaTacTukwila 44
Shoreline 45
Snoqualmie/Morth Bend 46
Vashon Island 47

West Seattle 48

10
‘Rate



Fall deaths
King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

20 +
15
w— "'North
- Sy -
- P S~ i — Seattle
w107 — King County
(1 — South
™~ e, --East
=
5_
0_
SN S P S R A P
) O £ ) O O O 3 N N N
A e

Source; WA State DOH, Center for Health Statistics, Death Certificates.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14

King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

Fall Hospitalizations

Fall Hospitalizations

*Most recent data (2012): 279.6 hospitalizations per 100,000, including 5,475 admissions.
«Trend over time: 2000-12: falling

«Description: Includes non-fatal hospitalizations for any unintentional injury that involves a fall

Fall hospitalizations, King County, 2008-2012 average

Rate Lower CI Upper CI Count per Year
King County (all ages) 293.0 289.5 29%.6 5531
AGE
<18 51.9 58.4 229
18-24 54.9 65.2 107
2544 74.4 80.7 473
4564 2185 230.1 1166
65+ 1676.3 1651.7 1701.1 3556
GENDER
Male 264.9 275.2 2254
Female 299.6 309.2 3276
RACE/ETHNICITY
AIAN NA NA NA NA
Asian NA NA NA NA
Black NA NA NA NA
Hispanic NA NA NA NA
Multiple NA NA NA NA
NHPI NA NA NA NA
White NA NA NA NA
NEIGHBORHOOD POVERTY
High 343.1 327.8 359.0 389
Medium 289.6 285.7 293.5 4427
Lo I T— w7 751 o
REGION
East [ w2 ] 2535 267.0 1180
North 309.3 298.1 320.8 623
Seattle 302.0 295.5 308.6 1772
South 304.5 298.3 310.7 1956
Comparisons:

Higher than King County rate (yellow)

- Lower than King County rate (green)

Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
N/A Not available.

Clis 95% Confidence Interval.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.
§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.
Data by race/ethnicity not available.



Fall hospitalizations
King County, 2008-2012 average

King County [ 293.0 |

Age <18
18-24
25-44
45-64

65+

Male

Female

High Poverty
Medium

Low

East
North
Seattle
South
| | | |
0 500 1000 1500
Rate”

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[------ | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.

* Too few cases to protect confidentiality and/or report reliable rates.

§ Too few cases to meet precision standard, interpret with caution.

Data by race/ethnicity not available.

Poverty = Neighborhood poverty levels defined by median household income.

2000



Fall hospitalizations by comparison areas

There is no Healthy People 2020 Objective for fall hospitalizations .

Latest Available Year Rate Lower CI Upper CI
United States NA NA NA NA
WA State 2012 293.6 289.6 207.7
King County 2012 279.6 2721 287.3
Notes:

Source: WAState DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

N/A Not available.
Clis 95% Confidence Interval.




Fall hospitalizations
by comparison areas

No
Healthy People
2020 Objective

United States
N/A

WA State
2012

King County [279.6 =
2012

I I |
0 100 200 300 400

Rate?

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.

Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.

ARate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.
[----—-- | Confidence interval shows range that includes true value 95% of the time.



Fall hospitalizations by zip codes
King County, 2008-2012 average

"Rate
334.8-691.8
298.4-334.8
273.4-298.4
260.9-273.4
221.3-260.9
Too few cases to report

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.



Fall hospitalizations
King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages

400
x"’__—— -l--___.-.-_
- = — South
300 T —_— =
e _—— e e o —m == == —, — Seattle
— King County
<
N
= 200
(id
100
0_
T R S N (R i R R
& & & & & & & & o o o
v 5 ! v v v v v v v v
® N A > & @ K & & RS
» » o P » 0 0 N » » oS

Source: WA State DOH, Office of Hospital and Patient Data Systems.
Prepared by Public Health - Seattle & King County, APDE, 12/2014.
"Rate = cases per 100,000 population, age-adjusted to the 2000 US population.

Produced by the
Assessment, Policy Development & Evaluation Unit
Public Health - Seattle & King County
12/14

King County
Hospitals

fora Healthier
Community


http://www.kingcounty.gov/healthservices/health/data/APDE.aspx
http://www.kingcounty.gov/services/health.aspx

	SuicideDthAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Suicide Deaths
	Suicide deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Suicide deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Suicide deaths by comparison areas  
	Suicide deaths {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Suicide deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Suicide deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Suicide deaths, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  


	SuicideHospAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Suicide Hospitalizations
	Suicide hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Suicide hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Suicide hospitalizations by comparison areas  
	Suicide hospitalizations {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Suicide hospitalizations by zip codes,  King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Suicide hospitalizations, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  


	HomicideDthAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Homicide Deaths
	Homicide deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Homicide deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Homicide deaths by comparison areas  
	Homicide deaths {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Homicide deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Homicide deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Homicide deaths, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  


	AssaultHospAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Assault Hospitalizations
	Assault hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Assault hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Assault hospitalizations by comparison areas  
	Assault hospitalizations {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Assault hospitalizations by zip codes,  King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Assault hospitalizations, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  


	UnintentionalInjuryDthAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Unintentional Injury Deaths
	Unintentional injury deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Unintentional injury deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Unintentional injury deaths by comparison areas  
	Unintentional injury deaths {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Unintentional injury deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Unintentional injury deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Unintentional injury deaths, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  


	UnintentionalInjuryHospAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Unintentional Injury Hospitalizations
	Unintentional injury hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Unintentional injury hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Unintentional injury hospitalizations by comparison areas  
	Unintentional injury hospitalizations {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Unintentional injury hospitalizations by zip codes,  King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Unintentional injury hospitalizations, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  


	PoisoningDthAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Poisoning Deaths
	Poisoning deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Poisoning deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Poisoning deaths by comparison areas  
	Poisoning deaths {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Poisoning deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Poisoning deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Poisoning deaths, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  


	PoisoningHospAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Poisoning Hospitalizations
	Poisoning hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Poisoning hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Poisoning hospitalizations by comparison areas  
	Poisoning hospitalizations {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Poisoning hospitalizations by zip codes,  King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Poisoning hospitalizations, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  


	MotorVehicleDthAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Motor Vehicle Deaths
	Motor vehicle deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Motor vehicle deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Motor vehicle deaths by comparison areas  
	Motor vehicle deaths {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Motor vehicle deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Motor vehicle deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Motor vehicle deaths, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  


	MotorVehicleInjuryHospAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Motor Vehicle Injury Hospitalizations
	Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations by comparison areas  
	Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations by zip codes,  King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Motor vehicle injury hospitalizations, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  


	FallDthAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Fall Deaths
	Fall deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Fall deaths by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Fall deaths by comparison areas  
	Fall deaths {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Fall deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Fall deaths by health reporting areas, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Fall deaths, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  


	FallHospAllAges-v141209_fin.pdf
	Fall Hospitalizations
	Fall hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Fall hospitalizations by demographics, King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Fall hospitalizations by comparison areas  
	Fall hospitalizations {crlf}by comparison areas  
	Fall hospitalizations by zip codes,  King County, 2008-2012 average  
	Fall hospitalizations, King County, 2000-2012, three-year rolling averages  



